
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

22 

71 

632 

55 

57 

89 

55a 

19 

15 

17 

18 

Name 

NAKIĆ Damir 

ŽIVKOVIĆ Mislav 

GUSTIN Ivan 

UROŠEVIĆ Goran 

KOGOVŠEK Miha 

GABRIJEL Michel 

VRLJIĆ Robert 

VUJANIĆ Vojislav 

KAUK Luka 

KRALJEVIĆ Božidar 

Motorcycle 

Porsche GT3 

Honda Civic 

Clio  

Renault Megane RS  

Opel Astra 

Audi S3 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic VTI 

Honda Civic Type R 

Honda Civic 

Best Tm 

1:36.043 

1:43.881 

1:44.248 

1:44.787 

1:45.195 

1:45.682 

1:48.496 

1:49.378 

1:52.615 

1:53.003 

1:55.876 

Diff 

7.838 

8.205 

8.744 

9.152 

9.639 

12.453 

13.335 

16.572 

16.960 

19.833 

Gap 

7.838 

0.367 

0.539 

0.408 

0.487 

2.814 

0.882 

3.237 

0.388 

2.873 

Best Speed 

156,230 

144,442 

143,934 

143,193 

142,638 

141,981 

138,298 

137,183 

133,240 

132,782 

129,490 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4.6.2019. 17:25:30 
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TRACK AND FUN 2019 - POWERED BY INA 
4.6.2019. 

Time Attack 

Qualifying started at 17:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

4.6.2019. 17:00 


